Marlo Triathlon 05 January 2019
- results by course

7-11 Kids Tri- (swim 75m/cycle 3km/run 600m)

Pos
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No Name

213 Archer Nuttall

211 Tyson Geer

205 Abbey Cusworth
220 Andrew Thompson
233 Lukas Kempff

209 Mitch Herbert
204 Chloe Joiner

235 Jack Nowak

238 Campbell Sanderson
210 Gemma Geer

234 Sam Nowak

217 Lara Seal

208 Callum Clarke

203 Nate Joiner

219 Archie Poore

218 Lucy Williams

202 Dusty Phillips

201 Ashleigh Grech
221 Dalton Pennings
224 Will Bowman

222 Rusty Morrison
214 Emma Thomson
229 Emma Brunt

207 Jami Clarke

223 Jarrah Morrison
206 Cooper Cusworth
236 Bella Puglisi

230 Julian Brunt

215 Amy Thomson
237 Jay Quinlan

228 Isabella Pate

226 Makayla Edlington
227 Campbell Edlington
232 Keeyey Greaves

225 Aviana Bowman

Total
0:12:46
0:13:02
0:13:33
0:13:36
0:13:41
0:13:42
0:13:50
0:13:57
0:13:58
0:14:15
0:14:16
0:14:20
0:14:39
0:14:41
0:15:12
0:15:18
0:15:30
0:15:31
0:15:43
0:15:45
0:15:48
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:16:36
0:16:42
0:16:45
0:17:10
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:28
0:17:46
0:18:00
0:18:05
0:18:08
0:18:16

Swim

Riviera Triathlon Club

7/01/2019 10:54:45 AM

Cycle Run
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36 231 Aster-Lily Anderson 0:19:32 - --- --- Individual FEMALE
37 216 Jemima Seal 0:19:36  --- - - Individual FEMALE
212 Zoe Borkowski DNF --- --- --- Individual FEMALE
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u7 Kids Tri - (swim 25m/cycle 1km/run 500m)

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No Name

101 Zoe Nuttall
105 Clarke Grech
102 Leila Barnes
104 Isabella Barnes
103 Greta Laws

Total
0:07:14
0:07:42
0:08:08
0:08:17
0:08:28

Swim

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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