7/01/2019 10:54:45 AM

- results by course

7-11 Kids Tri - (swim 75m/cycle 3km/run 600m)

7-11 Klas III - (Swim 75m/cycle 3km/run 600m)								
Pos	No Name	Total	Swim	Cycle	Run			
1	213 Archer Nuttall	0:12:46				Individual	MALE	
2	211 Tyson Geer	0:13:02				Individual	MALE	
3	205 Abbey Cusworth	0:13:33				Individual	FEMALE	
4	220 Andrew Thompson	0:13:36				Individual	MALE	
5	233 Lukas Kempff	0:13:41				Individual	MALE	
6	209 Mitch Herbert	0:13:42				Individual	MALE	
7	204 Chloe Joiner	0:13:50				Individual	FEMALE	
8	235 Jack Nowak	0:13:57				Individual	MALE	
9	238 Campbell Sanderson	0:13:58				Individual	MALE	
10	210 Gemma Geer	0:14:15				Individual	FEMALE	
11	234 Sam Nowak	0:14:16				Individual	MALE	
12	217 Lara Seal	0:14:20				Individual	FEMALE	
13	208 Callum Clarke	0:14:39				Individual	MALE	
14	203 Nate Joiner	0:14:41				Individual	MALE	
15	219 Archie Poore	0:15:12				Individual	MALE	
16	218 Lucy Williams	0:15:18				Individual	FEMALE	
17	202 Dusty Phillips	0:15:30				Individual	MALE	
18	201 Ashleigh Grech	0:15:31				Individual	FEMALE	
19	221 Dalton Pennings	0:15:43				Individual	MALE	
20	224 Will Bowman	0:15:45				Individual	MALE	
21	222 Rusty Morrison	0:15:48				Individual	MALE	
22	214 Emma Thomson	0:15:57				Individual	FEMALE	
23	229 Emma Brunt	0:15:58				Individual	FEMALE	
24	207 Jami Clarke	0:16:36				Individual	FEMALE	
25	223 Jarrah Morrison	0:16:42				Individual	MALE	
26	206 Cooper Cusworth	0:16:45				Individual	MALE	
27	236 Bella Puglisi	0:17:10				Individual	FEMALE	
28	230 Julian Brunt	0:17:25				Individual	MALE	
29	215 Amy Thomson	0:17:26				Individual	FEMALE	
30	237 Jay Quinlan	0:17:28				Individual	MALE	
31	228 Isabella Pate	0:17:46				Individual	FEMALE	
32	226 Makayla Edlington	0:18:00				Individual	FEMALE	
33	227 Campbell Edlington	0:18:05				Individual	MALE	
34	232 Keeyey Greaves	0:18:08				Individual	FEMALE	
35	225 Aviana Bowman	0:18:16				Individual	FEMALE	

36	231 Aster-Lily Anderson	0:19:32	 	 Individual	FEMALE
37	216 Jemima Seal	0:19:36	 	 Individual	FEMALE
	212 Zoe Borkowski	DNF	 	 Individual	FEMALE

u7 Kids Tri - (swim 25m/cycle 1km/run 500m)

Pos	No Name	Total	Swim	Cycle	Run		
1	101 Zoe Nuttall	0:07:14				Individual	FEMALE
2	105 Clarke Grech	0:07:42				Individual	MALE
3	102 Leila Barnes	0:08:08				Individual	FEMALE
4	104 Isabella Barnes	0:08:17				Individual	FEMALE
5	103 Greta Laws	0:08:28				Individual	FEMALE